
BLOCK C LOT 2 OF
LAKE ELLEN SHORES UNIT 11
OR 124 P.619 OR 443 P 90

BURNHAM DEBORAH/LIPSCOMB DAISY
11525 PHILADELPHIA RD
WHITE MARSH, MD 21162

24-4S-02W-171-02078-C02

0200 MOBILE HOME
5 08
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GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

PARKS ZENOBIA

BURNHAM DEBORAH & L

0443/0090 5/08/2002 WD Q I 46,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

BUTLER

PARKS

2024
BUILDING CHARACTERISTICS MARKET ADJUSTMENTS WAKULLA COUNTY PROPERTY
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FR 5YR CK, DEMO XFOB 4/11/2023

5 YR PRCL CK, N/C

NEW TRAV, PU XFOB LN 2-3

5 YR PRCL CH, PU FNDN & FRME, CORR INT, PU

21000051 SAFETY INSPEC 0 07/21/2021

17000360 REROOF-CO 0 03/15/2017

17000360 REROOF-CO 0 03/15/2017

027964 ELEC 0 07/10/2001

021700 N/A 0 12/19/1996

HX Base Yr

106 CASORA DR, CRAWFORDVILLE

Foundation 01 WOOD FRAME 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100
Exterior Wall 30 VINYL 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 50
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 50
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Bedrooms 3 100

Bathrooms 2 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Class 00 N/A 100
Units 0 100

Quality 03 AVERAGE

0200 02 1,291 107.5000 75.25 97,148 1996 1996 0 0 0 47.00 53.00

1 MOBILE HOM  0% - 0 Heated Area: 1216

BAS 1,216 100 2001 1,216 48,497

DCK 80 10 2009 8 319

FOP 192 35 2003 67 2,672

1,488 1,291 51,488

BAS=[YR=2001] W62 FOP=[YR=2003] E16 N12 W16 S12$ W14 S16 E66
DCK=[YR=2009]  W10 S8 E10 N8$ E10 N16$.
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14

16
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10

16
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16

12

16

12
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10

8

10

8

1 0620 WOOD UTL B 0 0 24 12 288.00 SF 6.00 6.00 100 2001 2001 3 20 346

3 0055 PORTABLE C 0 0 18 16 288.00 SF 3.00 3.00 100 2009 2009 3 39 337

683

1 000201 C MH 0 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 25,000.00 25,000.00 25,000


